SPONSORSHIP DECLARATION

1 Sponsor’s Name :Mr./Mrs./Miss/Dr.
2 Sponsor’s Address:
3. Sponsor’s Occupation:

(To be supported by acertificate of
employment indicating emoluments earned)

4, Other financial standings/earnings of the
Sponsor (To be supported by Bank Passbook,
Title Deed to property etc.

5. Number, date and Place of : Number: Dated:
issue of passport of the sponsor.

Place of issue

6. Names, addresses and relationship of dependentsin Indiawho are being sponsored:

S.No. Name Address Relationship Purpose and duration
of stay in Jamaica
1
2.
3
4,
7. Undertaking by the Sponsor:
I, Son of ,
hereby solemnly declare that | undertake to bear the cost of passage of the above named person(s)
Mr/Mrs/Miss/Dr. from Indiato Jamaica and to provide for

him/her/them during his/her/their stay in Jamaica and to repatriate him/her/them to India at my own cost when
necessary.

Place : (Signature of Sponsor)
Date :

For Official useonly:
No.KIN/  / / Dated :

Seen in the Consular Section of the High Commission of India, Kingston. Signed in my presence by
holder of Indian Passport
No. issued at on

Sedl Desgn.



